
Pos 

Elite M 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

Juniori 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Juniorke 

1 

2 

Rekreativci 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

A-2 

A-3 

A-1 

A-10 

A-8 

A-4 

A-11 

A-9 

A-6 

A-5 

A-7 

B-154 

B-155 

B-151 

B-150 

B-152 

B-180 

B-181 

B-164 

B-162 

B-163 

B-199 

B-165 

B-160 

B-175 

B-176 

Name 

HRIBOVŠEK Boštjan 

TAVČAR Luka 

BELAK Jure 

RADOTIĆ Bruno 

MEŠTRIĆ Matija 

TOMAŠEV Alen 

PLANINŠEK Vedran 

TOLJAN Josip 

TOMAC Silvije 

DRŽIĆ Adriano 

ŽGALIN Matej 

BILIĆ Anthony 

KLEMENČIČ Jakob 

ANTOLAŠIĆ Patrik 

PLANDER Ivor 

VINKO Nikola 

ŽUFIĆ Ania 

FILIPOVIĆ Ema 

KOMEN Danijel 

PERICA Ante 

ŠUKURMA Nenad 

KLIBA Kristian 

NOVOSEL Dejan 

TRAMIŠAK Tibor 

KAJFEŠ Boris 

SLIJEPČEVIĆ Luka 

ID 

100 176 045 71 

100 108 256 85 

100 091 643 59 

100 027 734 73 

100 107 202 01 

100 085 953 92 

100 069 816 57 

100 592 409 14 

100 078 230 32 

100 074 639 30 

100 099 803 71 

100 111 828 68 

100 175 825 45 

100 582 819 27 

100 284 417 94 

100 284 114 82 

100 153 042 57 

100 110 442 40 

100 284 120 88 

100 248 384 61 

100 284 283 57 

10028438562 

Jednodnevna 

100 284 370 47 

Jednodnevna 

Jednodnevna 

Club 

Calcit  Bike Team (SLO) 

Calcit  Bike Team (SLO) 

Calcit  Bike Team (SLO) 

BK Puls 

BK Maraton Kreidler 

BK Crikvenica 

BK Biker 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Biker 

BBK T-Rex 

BK Dugo Selo 

KBBXS Adrenalina 

MBK SportR.si (SLO) 

BK Mura Avantura 

BK Osijek 2010 

BK Mura Avantura 

BK Maraton Kreidler 

BK Biker 

BK Campetto 

BK AKS 

BK Dugo Selo 

KBBXS Adrenalina 

Individual 

BK Crikvenica 

Individual 

Individual 

Total Tm 

3h00'33" 

3h02'49" 

3h18'18" 

3h21'22" 

3h35'06" 

3h37'26" 

3h50'14" 

4h19'28" 

4h39'29" 

4h50'54" 

00" 

2h27'15" 

2h27'55" 

2h41'23" 

2h42'59" 

3h30'31" 

3h09'30" 

3h10'39" 

2h40'51" 

2h43'46" 

2h50'54" 

2h59'03" 

3h00'14" 

3h01'18" 

3h01'41" 

3h03'32" 

Diff 

00" 

02'16" 

17'45" 

20'49" 

34'33" 

36'53" 

49'41" 

1h18'55" 

1h38'56" 

1h50'21" 

' ' 

00" 

40" 

14'08" 

15'44" 

1h03'16" 

00" 

01'09" 

00" 

02'55" 

10'03" 

18'12" 

19'23" 

20'27" 

20'50" 

22'41" 
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Race 
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Pos 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DNF 

Sport 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Veterani A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

B-168 

B-161 

B-183 

B-172 

B-166 

B-178 

B-170 

B-169 

B-167 

B-184 

B-173 

B-177 

B-182 

B-171 

B-179 

A-55 

A-56 

A-57 

A-52 

A-59 

A-60 

A-50 

A-51 

A-54 

A-23 

A-37 

A-41 

A-31 

Name 

KUZMIĆ Damir 

SABALIĆ Pavao 

STAREŠINIĆ Goran 

BILIĆ Loris 

TIEFENGRABER Igor 

ZORKO Zoran 

NOVAK Luka 

PRENKPALAJ Patrik 

ANTASIĆ Andrej 

SABOLOVIĆ Renato 

BAČKONJA Ivan 

RUNTAS Kristian 

RUNTAS Bruno 

RUNTAS Petra 

KORDIĆ Marko 

RUŽMAN Ivan 

MARGIĆ Marijo 

IŠTUK Luka 

RADAKOVIĆ Ivan 

BARUŠKIN Luka 

VELIĆ Luka 

JERKOVIĆ Marko 

KOVAČ Dario 

MIHALEC Dragan 

NEMET Tomislav 

PODGORNIK Tadej 

BAREŠIĆ Tomislav 

KOVAČIĆ Ivan 

ID 

100 284 486 66 

Jednodnevna 

Jednodnevna 

100 284 259 33 

Jednodnevna 

Jednodnevna 

CRO19951012 

Jednodnevna 

Jednodnevna 

Jednodnevna 

Jednodnevna 

Jednodnevna 

Jednodnevna 

Jednodnevna 

Jednodnevna 

100 284 116 84 

100 582 834 42 

100 582 838 46 

100 582 843 51 

100 590 370 12 

Jednodnevna 

100 069 766 07 

100 284 059 27 

CRO19880811 

100 086 045 87 

100 175 951 74 

100 284 199 70 

Jednodnevna 

Club 

BK Opatija-2010 

Individual 

Individual 

KBBXS Adrenalina 

Individual (SLO) 

Individual 

BK Vid Ročić 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

BK Maraton Kreidler 

BK Vid Ročić 

BK Vid Ročić 

BK Faust Vrančić 

BK Biker 

Individual 

BK Crikvenica 

BK Crikvenica 

BK Maraton Kreidler 

BK Osijek 2010 

MBK SportR.si (SLO) 

BBK Orlov Krug 

Individual 

Total Tm 

3h08'32" 

3h11'54" 

3h17'36" 

3h22'04" 

3h25'06" 

3h25'42" 

3h27'10" 

3h27'46" 

3h32'36" 

3h33'30" 

3h38'39" 

3h42'00" 

3h55'16" 

3h55'16" 

00" 

3h39'45" 

3h47'28" 

4h09'28" 

4h09'44" 

4h29'32" 

4h55'44" 

00" 

00" 

00" 

3h20'02" 

3h33'55" 

3h39'54" 

3h43'39" 

Diff 

27'41" 

31'03" 

36'45" 

41'13" 

44'15" 

44'51" 

46'19" 

46'55" 

51'45" 

52'39" 

57'48" 

1h01'09" 

1h14'25" 

' ' 

' ' 

00" 

07'43" 

29'43" 

29'59" 

49'47" 

1h15'59" 

' ' 

' ' 

' ' 

00" 

13'53" 

19'52" 

23'37" 
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Pos 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Veterani B 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

A-26 

A-27 

A-24 

A-39 

A-21 

A-20 

A-25 

A-28 

A-38 

A-22 

B-109 

B-107 

B-101 

B-110 

B-119 

B-127 

B-125 

B-115 

B-108 

B-112 

B-124 

B-120 

B-116 

B-102 

B-105 

B-126 

B-103 

B-113 

B-114 

B-104 

B-118 

B-117 

B-111 

B-121 

Name 

VIDOVIĆ Saša 

ČONKAŠ Velimir 

MACAN Ronald 

MUDROVČIĆ Hrvoje 

DUNDOVIĆ Saša 

ČANJEVAC Đenis 

ROCA Roko 

ŠAFRAN Branimir 

KATALENIĆ Marko 

CIPRIŠ Nenad 

BASTA Boris 

PAVUŠEK Davor 

SPAHIJA Zlatko 

TOMAŠIĆ Denis 

GLAVIĆ Relvis 

FRANIĆ Krešimir 

OREL Daniel 

LOČNIKAR Bojan 

VELEPIČ Marko 

FRŽOP Joško 

GRAHLI Marko 

GRDANJSKI Roman 

HERMAN Siniša 

RIJAVEC Aleš 

MARČELJA Marko 

HABUŠ Ivan 

BARIŠIĆ Antonio 

FRANIN PEČARICA Grgo 

POLJIČAK Bepo 

PERICA Ante 

RASPOR Sebastijan 

MIKLETIĆ Robert 

RAJČIĆ Mate 

HODAK Krešimir 

ID 

100 079 157 86 

100 097 172 59 

100 284 084 52 

100 284 198 69 

100 284 303 77 

100 284 495 75 

100 284 247 21 

100 069 765 06 

100 590 375 17 

Jednodnevna 

100 157 206 50 

100 284 234 08 

100 284 318 92 

100 284 209 80 

100 284 532 15 

100 284 045 13 

100 284 203 74 

100 175 860 80 

100 284 211 82 

100 284 328 05 

100 582 803 11 

Jednodnevna 

100 284 533 16 

100 176 143 72 

100 044 981 54 

100 284 445 34 

100 284 363 40 

100 284 284 58 

100 284 334 11 

100 284 384 61 

100 284 504 84 

100 582 766 71 

CRO19750111 

Jednodnevna 

Club 

BK Grobnik 

BK Maraton Kreidler 

BK AXA 

BK Barkan 

BBK Team Rodeo 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Maraton Kreidler 

BK Biker 

Individual 

BBK T-Rex 

BK Crikvenica 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BBK T-Rex 

BK Novigrad 

BK Opatija-2010 

BK Ciklus 

Bike Republic (SLO) 

BK Crikvenica 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Ciklus 

Individual 

BK Rotor 

Energija Team 

BK Crikvenica 

BK Ciklus 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BBK Team Rodeo 

BK Campetto 

BK Dugo Selo 

BBK Orlov Krug 

Individual 

Total Tm 

3h47'51" 

3h51'42" 

3h52'09" 

3h53'56" 

3h58'27" 

4h01'50" 

4h03'25" 

4h03'58" 

4h16'59" 

5h01'56" 

2h25'32" 

2h27'35" 

2h35'27" 

2h36'12" 

2h36'19" 

2h38'12" 

2h38'13" 

2h38'29" 

2h38'50" 

2h39'37" 

2h40'02" 

2h40'52" 

2h44'06" 

2h45'33" 

2h46'04" 

2h52'15" 

2h52'15" 

3h02'14" 

3h03'26" 

3h03'39" 

3h11'29" 

3h11'56" 

3h23'51" 

4h07'55" 

Diff 

27'49" 

31'40" 

32'07" 

33'54" 

38'25" 

41'48" 

43'23" 

43'56" 

56'57" 

1h41'54" 

00" 

02'03" 

09'55" 

10'40" 

10'47" 

12'40" 

12'41" 

12'57" 

13'18" 

14'05" 

14'30" 

15'20" 

18'34" 

20'01" 

20'32" 

26'43" 

' ' 

36'42" 

37'54" 

38'07" 

45'57" 

46'24" 

58'19" 

1h42'23" 
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Pos 

Not classified 

DNF 

Veterani C 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Veterani D 

1 

2 

3 

Žene W 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

B-128 

B-130 

B-132 

B-136 

B-135 

B-131 

B-133 

B-139 

B-138 

B-137 

B-140 

B-142 

B-141 

A-73 

A-72 

A-71 

A-74 

A-75 

Name 

NOVAK Rajko 

KURET Iztok 

VRBAN Milan 

GAŠPARINI Korado 

BUKOVAC Denis 

GOJKOVIČ Tomislav 

MOŠKUN Zdravko 

MAGDALENIĆ Veljko 

BINGULA Zoran 

KRALJEVIĆ Ivan 

MATAIJA Gršo 

GOMOJIĆ Ćiro 

MURETA Saša 

TEŽAK Gorana 

TEŽAK Zorana 

HORVAT Majda 

JERBIĆ Lucija 

ZAHARIJA Antonija 

ID 

10017625486 

100 175 859 79 

100 284 299 73 

100 284 244 18 

100 284 308 82 

Jednodnevna 

Jednodnevna 

100 582 864 72 

Jednodnevna 

Jednodnevna 

100 284 427 07 

100 593 677 21 

100 284 183 54 

100 081 428 29 

100 081 423 24 

100 110 477 75 

100 109 057 13 

100 590 373 15 

Club 

Calcit  Bike Team (SLO) 

KD Alpe Sis (SLO) 

BK Crikvenica 

BK Novigrad 

BK Novigrad 

Individual 

Individual (SLO) 

BK Ciklus 

Individual 

Individual 

BK Crikvenica 

BK MTB Istra - Pazin 

BK Crikvenica 

KBBXS Adrenalina 

KBBXS Adrenalina 

BK Mura Avantura 

BK Biker 

BK Biker 

Total Tm 

00" 

2h28'12" 

2h44'22" 

3h05'27" 

3h06'00" 

3h08'46" 

3h15'08" 

3h35'57" 

4h02'23" 

4h14'47" 

2h54'18" 

3h26'19" 

4h03'12" 

3h50'56" 

3h59'10" 

4h38'13" 

5h01'55" 

00" 

Diff 

' ' 

00" 

16'10" 

37'15" 

37'48" 

40'34" 

46'56" 

1h07'45" 

1h34'11" 

1h46'35" 

00" 

32'01" 

1h08'54" 

00" 

08'14" 

47'17" 

1h10'59" 

' ' 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

A-2 

A-3 

A-1 

A-23 

A-10 

A-37 

A-8 

A-4 

A-55 

A-41 

A-31 

A-56 

A-26 

A-11 

A-73 

A-27 

A-24 

A-39 

A-21 

A-72 

A-20 

A-25 

A-28 

A-57 

A-52 

A-38 

A-9 

A-59 

A-71 

A-6 

A-5 

A-60 

A-74 

A-22 

Name 

HRIBOVŠEK Boštjan 

TAVČAR Luka 

BELAK Jure 

NEMET Tomislav 

RADOTIĆ Bruno 

PODGORNIK Tadej 

MEŠTRIĆ Matija 

TOMAŠEV Alen 

RUŽMAN Ivan 

BAREŠIĆ Tomislav 

KOVAČIĆ Ivan 

MARGIĆ Marijo 

VIDOVIĆ Saša 

PLANINŠEK Vedran 

TEŽAK Gorana 

ČONKAŠ Velimir 

MACAN Ronald 

MUDROVČIĆ Hrvoje 

DUNDOVIĆ Saša 

TEŽAK Zorana 

ČANJEVAC Đenis 

ROCA Roko 

ŠAFRAN Branimir 

IŠTUK Luka 

RADAKOVIĆ Ivan 

KATALENIĆ Marko 

TOLJAN Josip 

BARUŠKIN Luka 

HORVAT Majda 

TOMAC Silvije 

DRŽIĆ Adriano 

VELIĆ Luka 

JERBIĆ Lucija 

CIPRIŠ Nenad 

ID 

100 176 045 71 

100 108 256 85 

100 091 643 59 

100 086 045 87 

100 027 734 73 

100 175 951 74 

100 107 202 01 

100 085 953 92 

100 284 116 84 

100 284 199 70 

Jednodnevna 

100 582 834 42 

100 079 157 86 

100 069 816 57 

100 081 428 29 

100 097 172 59 

100 284 084 52 

100 284 198 69 

100 284 303 77 

100 081 423 24 

100 284 495 75 

100 284 247 21 

100 069 765 06 

100 582 838 46 

100 582 843 51 

100 590 375 17 

100 592 409 14 

100 590 370 12 

100 110 477 75 

100 078 230 32 

100 074 639 30 

Jednodnevna 

100 109 057 13 

Jednodnevna 

Club 

Calcit  Bike Team (SLO) 

Calcit  Bike Team (SLO) 

Calcit  Bike Team (SLO) 

BK Osijek 2010 

BK Puls 

MBK SportR.si (SLO) 

BK Maraton Kreidler 

BK Crikvenica 

BK Maraton Kreidler 

BBK Orlov Krug 

Individual 

BK Vid Ročić 

BK Grobnik 

BK Biker 

KBBXS Adrenalina 

BK Maraton Kreidler 

BK AXA 

BK Barkan 

BBK Team Rodeo 

KBBXS Adrenalina 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Maraton Kreidler 

BK Vid Ročić 

BK Faust Vrančić 

BK Biker 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Biker 

BK Mura Avantura 

BK Biker 

BBK T-Rex 

Individual 

BK Biker 

Individual 

Total Tm 

3h00'33" 

3h02'49" 

3h18'18" 

3h20'02" 

3h21'22" 

3h33'55" 

3h35'06" 

3h37'26" 

3h39'45" 

3h39'54" 

3h43'39" 

3h47'28" 

3h47'51" 

3h50'14" 

3h50'56" 

3h51'42" 

3h52'09" 

3h53'56" 

3h58'27" 

3h59'10" 

4h01'50" 

4h03'25" 

4h03'58" 

4h09'28" 

4h09'44" 

4h16'59" 

4h19'28" 

4h29'32" 

4h38'13" 

4h39'29" 

4h50'54" 

4h55'44" 

5h01'55" 

5h01'56" 

Diff 

00" 

02'16" 

17'45" 

19'29" 

20'49" 

33'22" 

34'33" 

36'53" 

39'12" 

39'21" 

43'06" 

46'55" 

47'18" 

49'41" 

50'23" 

51'09" 

51'36" 

53'23" 

57'54" 

58'37" 

1h01'17" 

1h02'52" 

1h03'25" 

1h08'55" 

1h09'11" 

1h16'26" 

1h18'55" 

1h28'59" 

1h37'40" 

1h38'56" 

1h50'21" 

1h55'11" 

2h01'22" 

2h01'23" 
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Utrka 

Race 

Staza A 72,000 km 
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Pos 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

A-7 

A-50 

A-51 

A-54 

A-75 

Name 

ŽGALIN Matej 

JERKOVIĆ Marko 

KOVAČ Dario 

MIHALEC Dragan 

ZAHARIJA Antonija 

ID 

100 099 803 71 

100 069 766 07 

100 284 059 27 

CRO19880811 

100 590 373 15 

Club 

BK Dugo Selo 

BK Crikvenica 

BK Crikvenica 

BK Maraton Kreidler 

BK Biker 

Total Tm 

00" 

00" 

00" 

00" 

00" 

Diff 

' ' 

' ' 

' ' 

' ' 

' ' 
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Utrka 

Race 

Staza A 72,000 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

B-109 

B-154 

B-107 

B-155 

B-130 

B-101 

B-110 

B-119 

B-127 

B-125 

B-115 

B-108 

B-112 

B-124 

B-164 

B-120 

B-151 

B-150 

B-162 

B-116 

B-132 

B-102 

B-105 

B-163 

B-126 

B-103 

B-140 

B-199 

B-165 

B-160 

B-175 

B-113 

B-114 

B-176 

Name 

BASTA Boris 

BILIĆ Anthony 

PAVUŠEK Davor 

KLEMENČIČ Jakob 

KURET Iztok 

SPAHIJA Zlatko 

TOMAŠIĆ Denis 

GLAVIĆ Relvis 

FRANIĆ Krešimir 

OREL Daniel 

LOČNIKAR Bojan 

VELEPIČ Marko 

FRŽOP Joško 

GRAHLI Marko 

KOMEN Danijel 

GRDANJSKI Roman 

ANTOLAŠIĆ Patrik 

PLANDER Ivor 

PERICA Ante 

HERMAN Siniša 

VRBAN Milan 

RIJAVEC Aleš 

MARČELJA Marko 

ŠUKURMA Nenad 

HABUŠ Ivan 

BARIŠIĆ Antonio 

MATAIJA Gršo 

KLIBA Kristian 

NOVOSEL Dejan 

TRAMIŠAK Tibor 

KAJFEŠ Boris 

FRANIN PEČARICA Grgo 

POLJIČAK Bepo 

SLIJEPČEVIĆ Luka 

ID 

100 157 206 50 

100 111 828 68 

100 284 234 08 

100 175 825 45 

100 175 859 79 

100 284 318 92 

100 284 209 80 

100 284 532 15 

100 284 045 13 

100 284 203 74 

100 175 860 80 

100 284 211 82 

100 284 328 05 

100 582 803 11 

100 284 120 88 

Jednodnevna 

100 582 819 27 

100 284 417 94 

100 248 384 61 

100 284 533 16 

100 284 299 73 

100 176 143 72 

100 044 981 54 

100 284 283 57 

100 284 445 34 

100 284 363 40 

100 284 427 07 

10028438562 

Jednodnevna 

100 284 370 47 

Jednodnevna 

100 284 284 58 

100 284 334 11 

Jednodnevna 

Club 

BBK T-Rex 

KBBXS Adrenalina 

BK Crikvenica 

MBK SportR.si (SLO) 

KD Alpe Sis (SLO) 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BBK T-Rex 

BK Novigrad 

BK Opatija-2010 

BK Ciklus 

Bike Republic (SLO) 

BK Crikvenica 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Ciklus 

BK Campetto 

Individual 

BK Mura Avantura 

BK Osijek 2010 

BK AKS 

BK Rotor 

BK Crikvenica 

Energija Team 

BK Crikvenica 

BK Dugo Selo 

BK Ciklus 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BK Crikvenica 

KBBXS Adrenalina 

Individual 

BK Crikvenica 

Individual 

BBK Orlov Krug 

BBK Orlov Krug 

Individual 

Total Tm 

2h25'32" 

2h27'15" 

2h27'35" 

2h27'55" 

2h28'12" 

2h35'27" 

2h36'12" 

2h36'19" 

2h38'12" 

2h38'13" 

2h38'29" 

2h38'50" 

2h39'37" 

2h40'02" 

2h40'51" 

2h40'52" 

2h41'23" 

2h42'59" 

2h43'46" 

2h44'06" 

2h44'22" 

2h45'33" 

2h46'04" 

2h50'54" 

2h52'15" 

2h52'15" 

2h54'18" 

2h59'03" 

3h00'14" 

3h01'18" 

3h01'41" 

3h02'14" 

3h03'26" 

3h03'32" 

Diff 

00" 

01'43" 

02'03" 

02'23" 

02'40" 

09'55" 

10'40" 

10'47" 

12'40" 

12'41" 

12'57" 

13'18" 

14'05" 

14'30" 

15'19" 

15'20" 

15'51" 

17'27" 

18'14" 

18'34" 

18'50" 

20'01" 

20'32" 

25'22" 

26'43" 

' ' 

28'46" 

33'31" 

34'42" 

35'46" 

36'09" 

36'42" 

37'54" 

38'00" 
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Pos 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

B-104 

B-136 

B-135 

B-168 

B-131 

B-180 

B-181 

B-118 

B-161 

B-117 

B-133 

B-183 

B-172 

B-111 

B-166 

B-178 

B-142 

B-170 

B-169 

B-152 

B-167 

B-184 

B-139 

B-173 

B-177 

B-182 

B-171 

B-138 

B-141 

B-121 

B-137 

B-128 

Name 

PERICA Ante 

GAŠPARINI Korado 

BUKOVAC Denis 

KUZMIĆ Damir 

GOJKOVIČ Tomislav 

ŽUFIĆ Ania 

FILIPOVIĆ Ema 

RASPOR Sebastijan 

SABALIĆ Pavao 

MIKLETIĆ Robert 

MOŠKUN Zdravko 

STAREŠINIĆ Goran 

BILIĆ Loris 

RAJČIĆ Mate 

TIEFENGRABER Igor 

ZORKO Zoran 

GOMOJIĆ Ćiro 

NOVAK Luka 

PRENKPALAJ Patrik 

VINKO Nikola 

ANTASIĆ Andrej 

SABOLOVIĆ Renato 

MAGDALENIĆ Veljko 

BAČKONJA Ivan 

RUNTAS Kristian 

RUNTAS Bruno 

RUNTAS Petra 

BINGULA Zoran 

MURETA Saša 

HODAK Krešimir 

KRALJEVIĆ Ivan 

NOVAK Rajko 

ID 

100 284 384 61 

100 284 244 18 

100 284 308 82 

100 284 486 66 

Jednodnevna 

100 153 042 57 

100 110 442 40 

100 284 504 84 

Jednodnevna 

100 582 766 71 

Jednodnevna 

Jednodnevna 

100 284 259 33 

CRO19750111 

Jednodnevna 

Jednodnevna 

100 593 677 21 

CRO19951012 

Jednodnevna 

100 284 114 82 

Jednodnevna 

Jednodnevna 

100 582 864 72 

Jednodnevna 

Jednodnevna 

Jednodnevna 

Jednodnevna 

Jednodnevna 

100 284 183 54 

Jednodnevna 

Jednodnevna 

10017625486 

Club 

BBK Team Rodeo 

BK Novigrad 

BK Novigrad 

BK Opatija-2010 

Individual 

BK Maraton Kreidler 

BK Biker 

BK Campetto 

Individual 

BK Dugo Selo 

Individual (SLO) 

Individual 

KBBXS Adrenalina 

BBK Orlov Krug 

Individual (SLO) 

Individual 

BK MTB Istra - Pazin 

BK Vid Ročić 

Individual 

BK Mura Avantura 

Individual 

Individual 

BK Ciklus 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

Individual 

BK Crikvenica 

Individual 

Individual 

Calcit  Bike Team (SLO) 

Total Tm 

3h03'39" 

3h05'27" 

3h06'00" 

3h08'32" 

3h08'46" 

3h09'30" 

3h10'39" 

3h11'29" 

3h11'54" 

3h11'56" 

3h15'08" 

3h17'36" 

3h22'04" 

3h23'51" 

3h25'06" 

3h25'42" 

3h26'19" 

3h27'10" 

3h27'46" 

3h30'31" 

3h32'36" 

3h33'30" 

3h35'57" 

3h38'39" 

3h42'00" 

3h55'16" 

3h55'16" 

4h02'23" 

4h03'12" 

4h07'55" 

4h14'47" 

00" 

Diff 

38'07" 

39'55" 

40'28" 

43'00" 

43'14" 

43'58" 

45'07" 

45'57" 

46'22" 

46'24" 

49'36" 

52'04" 

56'32" 

58'19" 

59'34" 

1h00'10" 

1h00'47" 

1h01'38" 

1h02'14" 

1h04'59" 

1h07'04" 

1h07'58" 

1h10'25" 

1h13'07" 

1h16'28" 

1h29'44" 

' ' 

1h36'51" 

1h37'40" 

1h42'23" 

1h49'15" 

' ' 
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Pos 

DNF 

No. 

B-179 

Name 

KORDIĆ Marko 

ID 

Jednodnevna 

Club 

Individual 

Total Tm 

00" 

Diff 

' ' 
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14.05.2017.5. MTB MARATON CRIKVENICA 207.

Poredak klubova

Pozicija Klub Ukupno bodova

Startni br. Kateg. Biciklsit Bod.

1 KBBXS Adrenalina 270 154 Juniori BILIĆ Anthony 100 0

73 Žene W TEŽAK Gorana 100 0

72 Žene W TEŽAK Zorana 70 0

2 BK Maraton Kreidler 248 180 Juniorke ŽUFIĆ Ania 100 0

8 Elite M MEŠTRIĆ Matija 70 0

55 Sport RUŽMAN Ivan 50 0

27 Veterani A ČONKAŠ Velimir 20 0

28 Veterani A ŠAFRAN Branimir 8 0

54 Sport MIHALEC Dragan 0 0

3 BK Crikvenica 210 140 Veterani D MATAIJA Gršo 50 0

4 Elite M TOMAŠEV Alen 50 0

132 Veterani C VRBAN Milan 50 0

107 Veterani B PAVUŠEK Davor 35 0

141 Veterani D MURETA Saša 25 0

108 Veterani B VELEPIČ Marko 12 0

105 Veterani B MARČELJA Marko 0 0

50 Sport JERKOVIĆ Marko 0 0

51 Sport KOVAČ Dario 0 0

4 BK Biker 200 181 Juniorke FILIPOVIĆ Ema 70 0

11 Elite M PLANINŠEK Vedran 40 0

74 Žene W JERBIĆ Lucija 40 0

6 Elite M TOMAC Silvije 32 0

59 Sport BARUŠKIN Luka 18 0

38 Veterani A KATALENIĆ Marko 0 0

75 Žene W ZAHARIJA Antonija 0 0

5 BK Mura Avantura 160 151 Juniori ANTOLAŠIĆ Patrik 70 0

71 Žene W HORVAT Majda 50 0

152 Juniori VINKO Nikola 40 0

6 BBK Orlov Krug 118 9 Elite M TOLJAN Josip 36 0

41 Veterani A BAREŠIĆ Tomislav 35 0

101 Veterani B SPAHIJA Zlatko 25 0

20 Veterani A ČANJEVAC Đenis 12 0

25 Veterani A ROCA Roko 10 0

112 Veterani B FRŽOP Joško 10 0

113 Veterani B FRANIN PEČARICA Grgo 0 0

103 Veterani B BARIŠIĆ Antonio 0 0

114 Veterani B POLJIČAK Bepo 0 0

111 Veterani B RAJČIĆ Mate 0 0

7 BK Osijek 2010 100 150 Juniori PLANDER Ivor 50 0

23 Veterani A NEMET Tomislav 50 0

8 BK Puls 100 10 Elite M RADOTIĆ Bruno 100 0



9 BBK T‐Rex 98 109 Veterani B BASTA Boris 50 0

5 Elite M DRŽIĆ Adriano 28 0

110 Veterani B TOMAŠIĆ Denis 20 0

 

10 BK Novigrad 78 136 Veterani C GAŠPARINI Korado 35 0

135 Veterani C BUKOVAC Denis 25 0

119 Veterani B GLAVIĆ Relvis 18 0

 

11 BK Vid Ročić 60 56 Sport MARGIĆ Marijo 35 0

57 Sport IŠTUK Luka 25 0

 

12 BK Ciklus 42 139 Veterani C MAGDALENIĆ Veljko 20 0

125 Veterani B OREL Daniel 14 0

124 Veterani B GRAHLI Marko 8 0

126 Veterani B HABUŠ Ivan 0 0

 

13 BK MTB Istra ‐ Pazin 35 142 Veterani D GOMOJIĆ Ćiro 35 0

 

14 BK Grobnik 25 26 Veterani A VIDOVIĆ Saša 25 0

 

15 BK Faust Vrančić 20 52 Sport RADAKOVIĆ Ivan 20 0

 

16 BK AXA 18 24 Veterani A MACAN Ronald 18 0

 

17 BK Opatija‐2010 16 127 Veterani B FRANIĆ Krešimir 16 0

 

18 BK Barkan 16 39 Veterani A MUDROVČIĆ Hrvoje 16 0

 

19 BBK Team Rodeo 14 21 Veterani A DUNDOVIĆ Saša 14 0

104 Veterani B PERICA Ante 0 0

 

20 BK Campetto 0 118 Veterani B RASPOR Sebastijan 0 0

 

21 BK Rotor 0 116 Veterani B HERMAN Siniša 0 0

 

22 BK Dugo Selo 0 117 Veterani B MIKLETIĆ Robert 0 0

7 Elite M ŽGALIN Matej 0 0


